
 

PROVINCIAL PEER ACTIVATION 24/7: 1-833-894-2476 
 

 

INDUSTRIAL CISM PEER TEAM 
 

PEER  ORGANIZATION PHONE (CELL) EMAIL  
Jason Hughes Suncor (SDMAP) 587-597-9989 jchughes@suncor.com  
Dan Shipley Suncor (SDMAP) 780-233-4303 dashipley@suncor.com  
Holly Spencer Suncor (SDMAP) 587-783-3784 hspencer@suncor.com  
Matt Kuefler Suncor (SDMAP) 780-919-5280 mkuefler@suncor.com  
William Moorehouse Suncor (SDMAP) 587-897-5975 wmoorehouse@suncor.com  
Chris Boyes Imperial Oil (SDMAP) 587-984-4369 chris_boyes@hotmail.com 
Brandon Campbell Imperial Oil (SDMAP) 780-722-6860 brandon.c.campbell@esso.ca  
Stuart Jones Imperial Oil (SDMAP) 780-893-9745 stuart.m.jones@esso.ca  
Kory Fedorak Imperial Oil (SDMAP) 780-916-9112 kory.l.fedorak@esso.ca  
Logan Pals Dow (NR CAER) 780-221-1696 lppals@dow.com  
Jesse Fritz Dow (NR CAER)  jfritz2@dow.com  
Mehmet Minas Dow (NR CAER) 780-266-9619 MMinas@dow.com  
Jase Weslosky NWR (NR CAER) 780-271-5273 jweslosky@nwrpartnership.com  
Derek Hodge Pembina (NR CAER) 780-721-7198 dhodge@pembina.com  
    
    

 
ADMIN/CLINICAL 
DIR. 

ORGANIZATION WEEKDAYS(9-
5) 

EVENINGS/WEEKEND  EMAIL  

Jeff Sych ACIPN – Clinical Director jeffsych@shaw.ca  780-905-1923  
Malcolm McNeil ACIPN – CISM Coordinator 780-953-1924 Malcolm.psych@shaw.ca   
Kerri Holmes SDMAP  780-999-1192 780-999-1192 Kerri.Holmes@tsi-inc.ca  
Brenda Gheran NR CAER  780-935-7991 bgheran@nrcaer.com  
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